
SNo. 

1 

2 
i 

3 

4 

5 

' 6 

! 7 

8 

9 

J 
' 10 

11 

12 

13 

I 14 
I 

i 15 I 

I 
I 16 

17 
I 

18 

19 

20 

' 21 I 

I• 22 

23 

24 
! 

GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 
HEM KU NT COLONY, NEW DELHI 

FIRST LIST FOR CLASS PRE-NURSERY ADMISSION 
SESSION 2024-25 

: 

Name of student Date of Father's/Guardian Mother's Name Registration no. 
Birth Name given by school 

SIFAT KAUR 8/21/2020 MANINDER SINGH ISHPREET KAUR HK-PO-017 

JAPRAAJ SINGH 
6/24/2020 SON. GURVINDER 

S. INDERJEET SINGH HK-P-04 BHOGAL KAUR 

HARKIRAT KAUR 6/14/2020 PARAMJEET SINGH HARMEET KAUR HK-P-11 

MEHARJOT SINGH 8/1/2020 I PARAMPREET SINGH JASPREET KAUR HK-PO-041 

EKAM SINGH OBEROI 8/18/2020 ATTINDER PAL SINGH AARTI HK-PO-009 

JAITEGH SINGH 4/3/2021 MANVINDER SINGH f-UMYA KAUR HK-PO-13 

PRABHROOP KAUR 8/23/2020 KARANDEEP SINGH GURPREET KAUR HK-PO-012 

ARMEET KAUR 5/1/2020 PARMEET SINGH NEHA KAUR HK-PO-006 

DEVANSHU KUMAR 
11/25/2020 MR. BADAL KUMAR 

NATH NATH MRS RAKHI SADHU HK-P-08 

AVYUKT THUKRAL 6/16/2020 JITIN THUKRAL CHANCHAL NATH HK-PO-016 

DHYOM SHARMA 4/15/2020 AAKASH VISHWAKARMA SAKSHISHARMA HK-P-17 

IYAAN JAIN 3/31/2021 LAVIN JAIN DIVYA JAIN HK-P-20 

r 

TRINABH KUMAR 10/26/2020 TRIPURARI KUMAR KUMARI KAMINI HK-PO-14 
I 

REYANSH GULLIYA 10/6/2020 RAJESH GULLIYA RITU MALIK HK-PO-023 

DEVY ANI 'SINGH 5/15/2020 SANDEEP SINGH NEELANJALI HK-PO-024 

I PRIYANKA SINGH 
SAAVI 9/28/2020 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA 

HK-P-10 

GAURANSH PAHAL 5/13/2020 DINESH PAHAL PRIYA HK-PO-025 

LAVIKAA ADHIKARI 3/18/2021 SANJAY ADHIKARI TANUJA ADHIKARI HK-P-19 

DHEERA DHAMMAPAL DHAMMAPAL ANIL RUCHIRA 
2/15/2021 HK-PO-29 

KHANDAGALE KHANDAGALE DHAMMAPAL I 

SHAURYA GULATI 5/16/2020 ASHISH GULATI SAKSHI GULATI HK-PO-35 
' 

YONIT BAISOYA 7/30/2019 SIDDHARTH BAISOYA ANITA BAISOYA HK-PO-042 

MEGHANK JAIN 8/3/2020 MAYANK JAIN MEGHNA JAIN HK-P-06 

PRADHYUT TIWARI 9/25/2020 PRAVIN NIRUPAMA NIRUPAMA DEVI HK-PO-005 

AYAAN ARORA 4/23/2020 VISHWANATH ARORA DIVYA ARORA HK-PO-010 
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GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC S~HOOL 
HEM KU NT COLONY, NEW DELHI 

FIRST LIST FOR CLASS PRE-NURSERY ADMISSION 
SESSION 2024-25 

Date of 
Name of student Birth 

SIFAT KAUR 8/21/2020 

JAPRAAJ SINGH 6/24/2020 
BHOGAL 

HARKIRAT KAUR 6/14/2020 

MEHARJOT SINGH 8/1/2020 

EKAM SINGH OBEROI 8/18/2020 

JAITEGH SINGH 4/3/2021 

PRABHROOP KAUR 8/23/2020 
' 

ARMEET KAUR 5/1/2020 

DEVANSHU KUMAR 11/25/2020 
NATH 

AVYUKT THUKRAL 6/16/2020 

DHYOM SHARMA 4/15/2020 

IYAAN JAIN 3/31/2021 

TRINABH KUMAR 10/26/2020 

REYANSH GULLIYA 10/6/2020 

DEVYANI SINGH 5/15/2020 

SAAVI 9/28/2020 

GAURANSH PAHAL 5/13/2020 

LAVIKAA ADHIKARI 3/18/2021 

DHEERA DHAMMAPAL 
2/15/2021 

KHANDAGALE 

SHAURYA GULATI 5/16/2020 

YONIT BAISOYA 7/30/2019 

MEGHANK JAIN 8/3/2020 

PRADHYUT TIWARI 9/25/2020 

AYAAN ARORA 4/23/2020 

Father's/Guardian 
Name 

MANINDER SINGH 

S. INDERJEET SINGH 

PARAMJEET SINGH 

PARAMPREET SINGH 

ATTINDER PAL SINGH 

MANVINDER SINGH 

KAR.ANDEEP SINGH 

PARMEET SINGH 

MR. BADAL KUMAR 
NATH 

JITIN THUKRAL 

AAKASH VISHWAKARMA 

LAVIN JAIN 

TRIPURARI KUMAR 

RAJESH GULLIYA 

SANDEEP SINGH 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

DINESH PAHAL 

SANJAY ADHIKARI 

DHAMMAPAL ANIL 
KHANDAGALE 

I 
ASHISH GULATI 

SIDDHARTH BAISOYA 

MAYANK JAIN 

PRAVIN NIRUPAMA 

VISHWANATH ARORA 

Mother's Name 
Registration no. 
given by school 

ISHPREET KAUR HK-PO-017 

SDN. GURVINDER HK-P-04 
KAUR 

HARMEET KAUR HK-P-11 

JASPREET KAUR HK-PO-041 

AARTI HK-PO-009 

.RUMYA KAUR HK-PO-13 

GURPREET KAUR HK-PO-012 

NEHA KAUR HK-PO-006 

MRS RAKHI SADHU HK-P-08 

CHANCHAL NATH HK-PO-016 

SAKSHISHARMA HK-P-17 

DIVYA JAIN HK-P-20 

KUMAR! KAMIN! HK-PO-14 

RITU MALIK HK-PO-023 

NEELANJALI HK-PO-024 

PRIYANKA SINGH 
MEENA 

HK-P-10 

PRIYA HK-PO-025 

TANUJA ADHIKARI HK-P-19 

RUCHIRA 
DHAMMAPAL HK-PO-29 

SAKSHI GULATI HK-PO-35 

ANITA BAISOYA HK-PO-042 

MEGHNA JAIN HK-P-06 

NIRUPAMA DEVI HK-PO-005 

DIVYA ARORA HK-PO-010 
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25 ESHANA AGARWAL 4/15/2021 

26 PRISHA ARORA 7/21/2020 

27 
RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 

12/4/2020 
RAWAT 

28 PRISHA JINDAL 6/1/2020 

29 MANAB 5/30/2020 

30 SHREYANSH DHARA 12/8/2020 

31 SHANAYA SINGH 10/11/2020 

32 BHUVIKA MEHTA 9/25/2020 

I 33 YUVRAJ SINGH 10/1/2020 

34 VAMYA THAKUR 3/16/2021 

35 GAMYA THAKUR 3/16/2021 

36 JESSICA SHARMA 10/23/2020 

I 

I 37 ARADHYA SINGH 10/26/2020 

' 
t 38 JASHIKA BHURTIYA 8/17/2020 

I 39 AYUSH ANURAGI 11/14/2020 

' 40 DAKSH GANDOTRA 7/25/2020 
I 

I 41 UDHVANSH 7/16/2020 

I 
t 42 ANVI TIWARI 2/6/2021 
I 

J 43 VIRAJ BIDHURI 8/14/2020 
' ; 

44 DURVISH 10/1/2020 
! • 

45 
t 

RITIKA 12/11/2020 

. 
' 46 DIVIT RASTOGI 9/4/2020 

I 47 HARSHIV BAMOTRA 5/25/2020 

48 KAVYANSH YADAV 10/8/2020 

f 49 AINA FATIMA 8/9/2020 
j 

' 50 AMMAR TAUSIF 5/8/2020 

51 MOHD ASAD 7/9/2020 

52 MANYA KAUSHAL 11/9/2020 

I 
l 53 ARUSH 7/25/2020 

' 54 ZAYD BIN ZUMAR 2/24/2021 

ANSHUL AGARWAL ISHA BANSAL HK-PO-14 

PARAG ARORA JYOTI ARORA HK-PO-015 

PRAMOD SINGH RAWAT RITU KATHAIT HK-PO-018 

PANKAJ GUPTA 

RAKESH 

SAMAR DHARA 

RANJIT SINGH 

HIMANSHU MEHTA 

RAKESH 

VINAY KUMAR 

VIINAY KUMAR 

HARSHAD SHARMA 

GULSHAN SINGH 

SUNEEL KUMAR 

RAJOO ANURAGI 

VANSH GANDOTRA 

KAMALKANT 

BIJENDER TIWARI 

SANDEEP BIDHURI 

LOKESH SHARMA 

BHARAT SAGAR 

AN KIT RASTOGI 

SAURABH BAMOTRA 

SAROJ YADAV 

MOHD. TALHA 

MD SHABBU ANSARI 
' 

MOHD NAEEM 

SUNNY KUMAR 

SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR 

ZUMAR FAR 

POONAM AGARWAL HK-PO-019 

MANISHA HK-PO-020 

ANJANA DHARA HK-P-01 

PALLA VI SINGH HK-P-03 

PUJA MEHTA HK-P-05 

SUNITA DEVI HK-P-12 

SHASHI HK-P-14 

SHASHI HK-P-15 

MANISHA MEHRA HK-P-16 

POOJA HK-P-18 

POOJA SINGH HK-PO-28 
BHURTIYA 

GUDDIA ANURAGI HK-PO-30 

DIKSHA GANDOTRA HK-PO-33 

DIVYA RANI HK-PO-027 

ANJALI TRIPATHI HK-PO-044 

SHWETA HK-PO-034 

LAXMI HK-PO-36 

LAXMI DEVI HK-PO-37 

DIVYA RASTOGI HK-PO-040 

SWAT! HK-PO-007 

SANDHAYA HK-P-09 

AFSHA QUAISER HK-PO-022 

FARHA HUSSAIN HK-P-02 

SHAHINA HK-P-07 

SHIVANI DEVI HK-P-13 

HEMLATA HK-PO-31 

MARIYAM SUZANNE 
QURESHI HK-PO-043 
I 

PRINCIPAL 
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NEW OELHl-110048' 



I 55 AKANKSHA 9/8/2020 NAND KISHORE 

56 ABDU SUBHAM PARRAY 4/9/2020 ASIF SHAFI PARRA Y 

I 

I 57 REYANSH TIWARI 11/5/2020 RA VI KANT TIWARI 

-- -- - -

SEEMA HK-PO-002 

TARAFUL AIN HK-PO-004 
RATHER 

SHISHTA TIWARI HK-PO-003 - - . - -

~~f"AL 
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Name of student 

JAPGUN KAUR 

PRIYANSHI SWAIN 

NAYRA 

KARTIK ARORA 

DRISHTI DUNG 

LESHAN CHAWLA 

NAMANSHI TRIKHA 

OJAS AGGARWAL 

REYAN BIDHURI 

J 

I 

GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 
HEMKUNT COLONY, NEW DELHI 

FIRST LIST FOR CLASS NURSERY ADMISSION 
SESSION 2024-25 

Date of Father's/Guardian Mother's Name Birth Name 

7/21/2019 MANPREET SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR 

3/24/2020 RANJAN SWAIN GAYATRI SWAIN 

11/27/2019 VINEET PANKAJ SHOBHA 

7/3/2019 AMIT KUMAR NEHA ARORA 

Registration no. 
given by school 

HK-03 

HK-04 

HK-01 

HKO-032 

4/5/2019 ROHIT DUNG GEETANJALI GOSAIN HK-02 

12/9/2019 ANKUSH CHAWLA 

10/30/2019 GOURAV TRIKHA 

1/15/2020 PRADEEP AGGARWAL 

4/19/2019 JITENDER BIDHURI 

TANU KAPOOR HKO-039/Nur 

BHARTI TRIKHA HKO-045/Nur 
I 

PRIYA HK-05 

SHILPI HK-06 

(iURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 
HEMKUNT COLONY 
NEW DELHl-110048 

--l 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

